Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexia Nabarro - (304618) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:48.82
2:53.85
2:55.00
2:57.43
2:59.65
3:00.01
3:18.24

3:53.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:48.82
2:57.43
2:55.00
2:53.85
3:00.01
2:59.65
3:18.24
3:53.61

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

416

343
257
157

WA Pts

416
359
374
381
343
345
257

157

Round

Round

H
H

I T T m I

Date

22/03/15
19/05/13
09/02/14
05/07/14
15/07/12
13/04/13
25/04/11
11/07/09

Date

22/03/15
05/07/14
09/02/14
19/05/13
13/04/13
15/07/12
25/04/11
11/07/09

Meet

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Radford Easter Open Meet

Graham Sykes Memorial

Meet

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet
UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
Radford Easter Open Meet

Graham Sykes Memorial

Venue

Luton
Corby
Norwich
Luton
Corby
Crawley
Sheffield

Coventry

Venue

Luton
Luton
Norwich
Corby
Crawley
Corby
Sheffield

Coventry

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Club Swam Under

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Level

1
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



