## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Alexia Nabarro - (304618) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.82	416	Н	22/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton		1
2:53.85	381	Н	19/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Bedford SS	1
2:55.00	374	F	09/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:57.43	359	Н	05/07/14	Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	3
2:59.65	345	Н	15/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Bedford SS	4
3:00.01	343	F	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Bedford SS	1
3:18.24	257	Н	25/04/11	Radford Easter Open Meet	Sheffield	Bedford SS	1
3:53.61	157	Н	11/07/09	Graham Sykes Memorial	Coventry	Bedford SS	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.82	416	Н	22/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton		1
2:57.43	359	Н	05/07/14	Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	3
2:55.00	374	F	09/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:53.85	381	Н	19/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Bedford SS	1
3:00.01	343	F	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Bedford SS	1
2:59.65	345	Н	15/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Bedford SS	4
3:18.24	257	Н	25/04/11	Radford Easter Open Meet	Sheffield	Bedford SS	1
3:53.61	157	Н	11/07/09	Graham Sykes Memorial	Coventry	Bedford SS	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS